
Schützengau Mittelmain
Jugend

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

8. Durchgang vom 08.03.2015
Klasse: Jugend A

KKS Altfeld 1                               : SV Bischbrunn 1                1064 : 1069

Lea Nitschky                      320         Benjamin Roos                     375
Melanie Pfenning                  370         Yvonne Roos                       335
Markus Gerberich                  374         Aischa Malek                      359

SV Neubrunn 2                               : SK Roden 1                     1024 : 1048

Vivien Simic                      340         Jonas Hofmann                     349
Marius Lurz                       336         Said Begovic                      344
Lorenz Deckert                    348         Fabian Kraus                      355

SV Neubrunn 1                               : SV Faulbach 1                  1054 : 1006

Lissi Bauer                       360         Marius Brunner                    328
Milena Müller                     359         Luisa Kirchner                    369
Christina Meckel                  335         Jonas Karl                        309

1. SV Bischbrunn 1                            8    16 : 0    8553    1069,13
2. SV Neubrunn 1                              8    10 : 6    8327    1040,88
3. SK Roden 1                                 8    10 : 6    8212    1026,50
4. KKS Altfeld 1                              8    8  : 8    8240    1030,00
5. SV Neubrunn 2                              8    2  : 14   8058    1007,25
6. SV Faulbach 1                              8    2  : 14   7731    966,38

1. Benjamin Roos                 SV Bischbrunn 1                             375 Ringe
2. Markus Gerberich              KKS Altfeld 1                               374 Ringe
3. Melanie Pfenning              KKS Altfeld 1                               370 Ringe
4. Luisa Kirchner                SV Faulbach 1                               369 Ringe
5. Lissi Bauer                   SV Neubrunn 1                               360 Ringe
6. Aischa Malek                  SV Bischbrunn 1                             359 Ringe

Milena Müller                 SV Neubrunn 1                               359 Ringe
8. Fabian Kraus                  SK Roden 1                                  355 Ringe
9. Jonas Hofmann                 SK Roden 1                                  349 Ringe
10. Lorenz Deckert                SV Neubrunn 2                               348 Ringe
11. Said Begovic                  SK Roden 1                                  344 Ringe
12. Vivien Simic                  SV Neubrunn 2                               340 Ringe
13. Marius Lurz                   SV Neubrunn 2                               336 Ringe
14. Christina Meckel              SV Neubrunn 1                               335 Ringe

Yvonne Roos                   SV Bischbrunn 1                             335 Ringe
16. Sina Fiederling               SV Neubrunn 2                               333 Ringe
17. Marius Brunner                SV Faulbach 1                               328 Ringe
18. Lea Nitschky                  KKS Altfeld 1                               320 Ringe
19. Jonas Karl                    SV Faulbach 1                               309 Ringe
20. Yanneck Ulrich                SV Faulbach 1                               300 Ringe

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

8. Durchgang vom 08.03.2015
Klasse: Jugend B

DJK Tiefenthal 1                            : SV Dorfprozelten 1             0    : 962

Tamara Hörnig                     318
Eva-Maria Laufenberg              325
Alexander Seus                    319

SG Remlingen 1                              : KKS Marktheidenfeld 1          967  : 960



Sofia Zorn                        359         Lukas Laqua                       344
Maximilian Schneider              303         Dominik Müller                    329
Leonard Stenke                    305         Valentin Heim                     287

SV Bischbrunn 2                             : SK Roden 2                     916  : 926

Lukas Väth                        325         Luca Benkert                      326
Julian Väth                       310         Julia Hartlieb                    308
Sebastian Leimeister              281         Philipp Schneider                 292

1. SG Remlingen 1                             8    14 : 2    7571    946,38
2. SV Dorfprozelten 1                         8    12 : 4    7639    954,88
3. SK Roden 2                                 8    10 : 6    7413    926,63
4. KKS Marktheidenfeld 1                      8    8  : 8    7375    921,88
5. SV Bischbrunn 2                            8    4  : 12   7195    899,38
6. DJK Tiefenthal 1                           7    0  : 14   -       -

1. Sofia Zorn                    SG Remlingen 1                              359 Ringe
2. Lukas Laqua                   KKS Marktheidenfeld 1                       344 Ringe
3. Dominik Müller                KKS Marktheidenfeld 1                       329 Ringe
4. Luca Benkert                  SK Roden 2                                  326 Ringe
5. Eva-Maria Laufenberg          SV Dorfprozelten 1                          325 Ringe

Lukas Väth                    SV Bischbrunn 2                             325 Ringe
7. Alexander Seus                SV Dorfprozelten 1                          319 Ringe
8. Tamara Hörnig                 SV Dorfprozelten 1                          318 Ringe
9. Julian Väth                   SV Bischbrunn 2                             310 Ringe
10. Julia Hartlieb                SK Roden 2                                  308 Ringe
11. Jan Jungbauer                 SK Roden 2                                  307 Ringe
12. Max Mühlmann                  KKS Marktheidenfeld 1                       306 Ringe
13. Noah Spachmann                SV Dorfprozelten 1                          305 Ringe

Leonard Stenke                SG Remlingen 1                              305 Ringe
15. Maximilian Schneider          SG Remlingen 1                              303 Ringe
16. Philipp Schneider             SK Roden 2                                  292 Ringe
17. Valentin Heim                 KKS Marktheidenfeld 1                       287 Ringe
18. Sebastian Leimeister          SV Bischbrunn 2                             281 Ringe
19. Felix Plechinger              SV Dorfprozelten 1                          264 Ringe
20. Luis Ningler                  SV Bischbrunn 2                             262 Ringe

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

8. Durchgang vom 08.03.2015
Klasse: Jugend C

SV Faulbach 2                               : SC Birkenfeld 1                0    : 741

Julia Vogel                       233
Lukas Oechsner                    244
Andre Klühspies                   264

Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               : SG Remlingen 2                 683  : 849

Johannes Römisch                  264         Luca Philipp                      268
Silas Winzenhöller                133         Adrian Stenke                     300
Christian Plaß                    286         Fabian Forster                    281

SV Lohr 1                                   : KKS Altfeld 2                  872  : 902

Theresa Suchanka                  298         Sebastian Wolf                    282
Tom Englert                       326         Andre Wiesmann                    312
Stefan Moser                      248         Pascal Albert                     308

1. KKS Altfeld 2                              8    16 : 0    6929    866,13
2. SV Lohr 1                                  8    12 : 4    6946    868,25
3. SC Birkenfeld 1                            8    10 : 6    5818    727,25
4. SG Remlingen 2                             8    8  : 8    6388    798,50
5. Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1              8    2  : 14   5141    642,63
6. SV Faulbach 2                              8    0  : 16   -       -



1. Tom Englert                   SV Lohr 1                                   326 Ringe
2. Andre Wiesmann                KKS Altfeld 2                               312 Ringe
3. Tina Gerberich                KKS Altfeld 2                               311 Ringe
4. Pascal Albert                 KKS Altfeld 2                               308 Ringe
5. Adrian Stenke                 SG Remlingen 2                              300 Ringe
6. Theresa Suchanka              SV Lohr 1                                   298 Ringe
7. Christian Plaß                Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               286 Ringe
8. Sebastian Wolf                KKS Altfeld 2                               282 Ringe
9. Fabian Forster                SG Remlingen 2                              281 Ringe
10. Luca Philipp                  SG Remlingen 2                              268 Ringe
11. Andre Klühspies               SC Birkenfeld 1                             264 Ringe

Johannes Römisch              Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               264 Ringe
13. Stefan Moser                  SV Lohr 1                                   248 Ringe
14. Lukas Oechsner                SC Birkenfeld 1                             244 Ringe
15. Julia Vogel                   SC Birkenfeld 1                             233 Ringe
16. Silas Winzenhöller            Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               133 Ringe

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


